RheTech, Inc. Material Approvals by Specification

RheTech Part # Description Color
Chrysler

MS.50042/MS-DB500 CPN 2406

G30P100-01 30% GL PP BK BLACK
MS.50042/MS-DB500 CPN 3580

GC30P100-01 30% GC PP BK BLACK

GC30P100-01M 30% GC PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 2073

P251-00 PP COPO NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 2247

T20P100-01UV 20% TL UV PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 2341

P251-00 PP COPO NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 2347

HP506-01 20% TL HP PP BK BLACK

HP532-01 20% TL HP NON-UV PP BK BLACK

T20P100-01 20% TL PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 2823

M20P252-01 20% MA PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 2985

G20P100-00 20% GL PP NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 3277

T20P250-01 20% TL PP COPO BK BLACK

T20P252-01 20% TL PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3279

M12P100-01 12% MA PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3307

F40-01 40% GC MA PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3470

P251-01 PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3549

T40P100-01 40% TL PP BK BLACK

T40P100-01A 40% TL PP BK BLACK

T40P106-01 40% TL PP BK BLACK

MS-DB500 CPN 3550
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RheTech Part # Description Color

F46-19 40% TL PP WHITE WHITE
MS-DB500 CPN 3552

T10P250-01 10% TL PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3575

GC20P100-01 20% GC PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3577

GC20P100-00 20% GC PP NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 3583

F35-01 35% GC MA PP COPO BK BLACK

F45-01 35% GC MA PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3586

M20P100-01 20% MA PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3593

F37-01 40% GC MA PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3603

M33P250-01UV 33% MA UV PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 3638

HP520-00 12% TL HP NON-UV PP COPONT ~ NATURAL

HP520-209UV
HP520-210UV
HP520-211UV
HP520-531UV
MS-DB500 CPN 3639
HP511-00
HP511-230UV
MS-DB500 CPN 3666
GC15P200-01
GC15P200-01M

MS-DB500 CPN 3671
T40P251-01

MS-DB500 CPN 3675
HP508-00
HP508-209UV
HP508-210UV
HP508-211UV

MS-DB500 CPN 3684
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12% TL HP UV PP COPO RJL DARK
12% TL HP UV PP COPO RC8 DARK
12% TL HP UV PP COPO REE DARK
12% TL HP UV PP COPO LAZ AGATE

27% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO NT
27% TL HP UV PP COPO INTERIOR

15% GC PP COPO BK
15% GC PP COPO BK

40% TL PP COPO BK

15% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO NT

15% TL HP UV PP COPO RJL DARK
15% TL HP UV PP COPO RC8 DARK
15% TL HP UV PP COPO REE DARK

DARK SILVER FERN
DARK CIRRUS
DARK ROSEWOOD
AGATE

NATURAL
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK

NATURAL

DARK SILVERFERN
DARK CIRRUS
DARK ROSEWOOD
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RheTech Part #

Description

Color

HP525-00

HP525-283UV
HP525-284UV
HP525-285UV
HP525-461UV

MS-DB500 CPN 3700
G13P100-01

MS-DB500 CPN 3759
M25P250-01UV

MS-DB500 CPN 3854
F52-01

MS-DB500 CPN 3891
G10P100-01UV

MS-DB500 CPN 4035
T10P250-00

MS-DB500 CPN 4128
F13-00

MS-DB500 CPN 4168
HP512-00
HP512-170UV
HP512-325UV
HP512-326UV
HP512-327UV
HP512-441UV
HP512-499UV
P250-00
P250-27UV
P250-53UV
P250-54UV
P250-74UV

MS-DB500 CPN 4205
P249-01UV

MS-DB500 CPN 4226
G20P252-01A

MS-DB500 CPN 4249
GC40P100-01
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30% TL HP NON-UV PP NT

30% TL HP UV PP RK5 MEDIUM CAM

30% TL HP UV PP RC3 MEDIUM MIST

30% TL HP UV PP RJK MEDIUM SILV
30% TL HP UV PP WL5 TAUPE

13% GL PP BK

25% MA UV PP COPO BK

20% MA PP COPO BK

10% GL UV PP BK

10% TL PP COPO NT

15% GC TL NON-UV PP COPO NT

HP NON-UV PP COPO NT
HP UV PP COPO LF8 DARK DRIFTW

HP UV PP COPO RK5 MEDIUM CAME

HP UV PP COPO RC3 MEDIUM MIST
HP UV PP COPO RJK MEDIUM SILVE
HP UV PP COPO RT6 SADDLE TAN
HP UV PP COPO INTERIOR DX9 BK
PP COPO NT

UV PP COPO DT5 GINGER

UV PP COPO SPICE

UV PP COPO KSD CHARCOAL

UV PP COPO INTERIOR DX9 BK

UV PP COPO BK

20% GL PP COPO BK

40% GC PP BK

NATURAL

MEDIUM CAMEL TAN
MEDIUM MIST GRAY
MED SILVERFERN
TAUPE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

DARK DRIFTWOOD
MEDIUM CAMEL TAN
MEDIUM MIST GRAY
MEDUIM SILVERFERN
SADDLE TAN

BLACK

NATURAL

DARK GINGER
SPICE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
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RheTech Part # Description Color

GC40P100-01A 40% GC PP BK
MS-DB500 CPN 4353

T30P100-00 30% TL PP NT NATURAL

T30P100-01 30% TL PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4357

T20P252-00 20% TL PP COPO NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 4363

T30P200-01BG 30% TL PP COPO BK BG BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4411

GC40P100-831UV 40% GC UV PP RXF JET BLACK JET BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4425

HP525-01UV 30% TL HP UV PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4426

HP534-00 22% TL HP NON-UV PP COPONT  NATURAL

HP534-335UV
HP534-336UV
HP534-337UV
HP534-338UV
HP534-339UV
HP534-340UV
HP534-341UV
HP534-342UV
HP534-360UV
HP534-362UV

MS-DB500 CPN 4428
HP520-01

MS-DB500 CPN 4454
T20P100-517UV
T20P100-837UV

MS-DB500 CPN 4462
P100-01

MS-DB500 CPN 4465
HP512-01UV
P250-01

MS-DB500 CPN 4467
HP512-00
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22% TL HP UV PP COPO RC8 DARK
22% TL HP UV PP COPO RK5 MEDIU
22% TL HP UV PP COPO SKB DARK
22% TL HP UV PP COPO RJL DARK
22% TL HP UV PP COPO INTERIOR
22% TL HP UV PP COPO LF8 DARK
22% TL HP UV PP COPO RT6 SADDL
22% TL HP UV COPO RC3 MEDIUM
22% TL HP UV PP COPO LAZ AGATE
22% TL HP UV PP COPO MF6 MEDIU

12% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO BK

20% TL UV PP INTERIOR DX9 BK
20% TL UV PP XDV DARK SLATE

PP BK

HP UV PP COPO BK
PP COPO BK

HP NON-UV PP COPO NT

DARK MIST GRAY
MEDIUM CAMEL TAN
DARK CAMEL

DARK SILVERFERN
BLACK

DARK DRIFTWOOD
SADDLE TAN
MEDIUM MIST GRAY
AGATE

MEDIUM DRIFTWOOD

BLACK

BLACK
DARK SLATE

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL
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RheTech Part # Description Color
MS-DB500 CPN 4486

GC40P100-00 40% GC PP NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 4487

M12P254-01 12% MA PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4506

GC40P100-01 40% GC PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4554

GC20P100-810UV 20% GC UV PP INTERIOR DX9 BK ~ BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4582

F37-01UV 40% GC MA UV PP BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4626

GC10P100-00 10% GC PP NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 4634

T20P250-00 20% TL PP COPO NT

T20P252-00 20% TL PP COPO NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 4745

GC30P100-00 30% GC PP NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 4930

F30-01 10% GC 20% TL PP COPO BK BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4935

P249-1014UV UV PP COPO RXF BLACK JET BLACK
MS-DB500 CPN 4947

WM30P315-00 30% WM RC PO NT NATURAL

WP30P315-00 30% WP RC PO NT NATURAL
MS-DB500 CPN 4948

RH30P233-00 30% RH PP COPO NT NATURAL

MSDC 256 TYPE B CPN 3413
FT4702-1101UV

MS-DC243 TYPE A CPN 2705
FT1036-37UV

MS-DC243 TYPE A CPN 3348 AND 3605 AND MS-DC266 TYPE A CPN 3648
FT1036-35UV TPO 50K FM UV KSD CHARCOAL AR CHARCOAL ARGENT

MS-DC243 TYPE A CPN 3348, 3605, AND MS-DC266 TYPE A CPN 3648
FT1036-345UV TPO 50K FM UV LAZ AGATE AGATE

MS-DC243 TYPE B CPN 2457, 3164, 3295 AND 3368
FT1001-74UV TPO 90K FM UV EXTERIOR DX9 BK ~ BLACK

TPO 190K UV Stabilized GXH Black - F Corporate Black

TPO 50K FM UV PAINTED GRAY GRAY
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RheTech Part # Description Color
MS-DC243 TYPE B CPN 2757 AND 3164

FT1001-01 TPO 90K FM NON-UV BK BLACK
MS-DC243 TYPE B CPN 3164

FT1001-37UV TPO 90K FM UV PAINTED GRAY GRAY
MS-DC243 TYPE B CPN 3164 AND 3295

FT1001-00 TPO 90K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL
MS-DC243 TYPE B CPN 3295

FT1001-159UV TPO 90K FM UV PDG WARM GRAY ~ WARM GRAY

FT1001-177UV
FT1001-694UV
FT3080-01
FT3080-728UV

MS-DC243 TYPE B CPN 3752
FT1040-00UV
FT1041-00

TPO 90K FM UV HS5 MEDIUM DARK
TPO 90K FM UV PA7 DARK GRAY
TPO 110K FM UV YZ9A BK

TPO 110K FM UV XDV DARK SLATE

TPO 80K FM UV NT
TPO 80K FM NT

MS-DC243 TYPE C CPN 3632 AND 3683

FT1050-212UV
MS-DC243 TYPE C CPN 3730
FT1004-00
FT1004-01UV
FT1004-625UV

MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 2762
FT4901-74UV

MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 2775
UVFT3082-74

TPO 110K FM UV EXT DX9 BK

TPO 110K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 110K FM UV BK

TPO 110K FM UV INTERIOR DX9 BK

TPO 140K FM UV EXTERIOR DX9 BK

TPO 135K FM UV EXT DX9 BK

MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 3341 AND 3403

FT4900-611UV
FT4900-659UV
FT4900-745UV
FT4900-746UV
FT4900-74UV

FT4900-772UV

MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 3382

FT4650-581UV
FT4650-583UV

FT4650-710UV
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TPO 160K FM UV XS9 DARK NEUTRA

TPO 160K FM UV ZSP DEEP GRAY

TPO 160K FM UV CIJM MEDIUM KHA
TPO 160K FM UV CD7 DARK SLATE
TPO 160K FM UV EXTERIOR DX9 BK
TPO 160K FM UV STABILIZED RXF J

TPO 175K FM UV HD2 MEDIUM QUA
TPO 175K FM UV EXTERIOR DX9 BK
TPO 175K FM UV ZSP DEEP GRAY

NEUTRAL DARK GRAY
DARK GRAY

BLACK

DARK SLATE

NATURAL
NATURAL

BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

DARK NEUTRAL METALLIC
DEEP GRAY

MEDIUM KHAKI

DARK SLATE SOLID
BLACK

JET BLACK

MEDIUM QUARTZ

BLACK
DEEP GRAY
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RheTech Part # Description Color
MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 4160

FT4650-00 TPO 175K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL
MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 4161

FT4650-01UV TPO 175K FM UV BK BLACK
MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 4193

FT1002-00 TPO 120K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL
MS-DC256 TYPE A CPN 4385

FT4900-01UV TPO 160K FM UV BK BLACK
MS-DC256 TYPE B CPN 3413

FT4702-00 TPO 190K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL

FT4702-527UV
FT4702-551UV
FT4702-698UV
FT4702-698UVA
FT4702-715UV
FT4702-74UV
FT4702-981UVB
MS-DC256 TYPE B CPN 3414

FT4802-01
FT4802-01UV

MS-DC256 TYPE B CPN 4290
FT4702-01UV

MS-DC256 TYPE C CPN 3059
FT5250-809UV
FT7011-01
FT7011-14

MS-DC256 TYPE C CPN 3493
FT5100-01UV

MS-DC256 TYPE C CPN 4318
FT5250-01UV

MS-DC265 TYPE A CPN 3532
FT7013-74UV

TPO 190K FM UV XS9 DARK NEUTRA
TPO 190K FM UV VSE METALLIC AR
TPO 190K FM UV RXF JET BK

TPO 180K FM UV RXF JET BK

TPO 190K FM UV ZSP DEEP GRAY
TPO 190K FM UV EXTERIOR DX9 BK
TPO 180K FM UV JSM SILVER

TPO 180K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE B
TPO 180K FM UV BK

TPO 190K FM UV BK

TPO 250K FM UV RXF JET BLACK

TPO 230K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE B

TPO 230K FM PAINTED GRAY

TPO 250K FM UV BK

TPO 250K FM UV BK

TPO 230K FM UV INTERIOR DX9 BK

MS-DC265 TYPE A CPN 3532 AND 4067

FT7013-720UV
FT7013-721UV

MS-DC265 TYPE B CPN 3533
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TPO 230K FM UV XTM DARK SANDS
TPO 230K FM UV XDV DARK SLATE

MEDIUM DARK NEUTRAL METALLI
METALLIC ARGENT

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

DEEP GRAY

BLACK

SILVER

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK

JET BLACK

BLACK

GRAY

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

DARK SANDSTONE
DARK SLATE
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RheTech Part # Description Color
FT5100-00 TPO 250K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL
FT5100-01 TPO 250K FM PAINTABLE BK BLACK
FT5100-307UV TPO 250K FM UV RTC SADDLE TAN  SADDLE TAN

FT5100-373UV
FT5100-375UV
FT5100-475UV
FT5100-480UV
MS-DC265 TYPE B CPN 3750

HP800-00

HP800-397UV
HP800-399UV
HP800-402UV
HP800-403UV
HP800-442UV
HP800-460UV
HP800-706UV

MS-DC266 TYPE C CPN 3859

FT1010-00

FT1010-01

FT1010-366UV
FT1100-00

FT1100-689UV
FT1100-820UV
FT1100-821UV

Daimler - DTNA

48-25470-001
FT4702-01UV

48-25470-002
RCP100-01UV

48-25707-000
FT3600-01

48-25707-001
FT5028-01UV
FT5028-1055UV
FT5028-898UV

48-25972-000
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TPO 250K FM UV RJK MEDIUM SILV
TPO 250K FM UV RK5 MEDIUM CAM
TPO 250K FM UV WL8 DARK TAUPE
TPO 250K FM UV VK9 DARK TAN

20% TL HP NON-UV IM PP COPO NT
20% TL HP UV PP COPO WL5 MEDIU
20% TL HP UV PP COPO WL8 DARK
20% TL HP UV PP COPO RC3 MEDIU
20% TL HP UV PP COPO RK5 MEDIU
20% TL HP UV PP COPO RJK MEDIU
20% TL HP UV PP COPO INTERIOR

20% TL HP UV PP COPO SWB WHIT

TPO 10K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 10K FM BK

TPO 10K FM UV LAZ AGATE

TPO 70K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 70K FM UV TL2 LIGHT NATURAL
TPO 70K FM UV DW1 LIGHT PEARL
TPO 70K FM UV BD1 LIGHT GRAYST

TPO 190K FM UV BK

UV RC PP BK

TPO 125K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE B

TPO 185K FM UV BK

TPO 185K FM UV 38N GRANITE GRE
TPO 185K FM UV SILHOUETTE GRE

MED SILVERFERN
MED CAMEL TAN
DARK TAUPE

DARK TAN

NATURAL

TAUPE

DARK TAUPE
MEDIUM MIST GRAY
MEDIUM CAMEL TAN
MEDUIM SILVERFERN
BLACK

WHITE

NATURAL

BLACK

AGATE

NATURAL

LIGHT NATURAL BEIGE
LIGHT PEARL

LIGHT GRAYSTONE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GRANIT GREY
SILHOUETTE GREY
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RheTech Part # Description Color

FT1036-01UV TPO 50K FM UV BK BLACK
48-25972-004

GC40P100-01UV 40% GC UV PP BK BLACK

GC40P100-01UVP 40% GC UV PP BK BLACK
48-26035-000

P251-01 PP COPO BK BLACK
48-26075-000

FT5086-01 TPO 230K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE B BLACK
48-26075-001

FT5090-00 TPO 230K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL

FT5090-1086UV

48-26075-004
FT7150-01

48-26075-005
FT7160-00

48-26076-000
FT1036-01UV

48-26076-002
GC20P110-01
RCG225-01

48-26076-003
T40P110-00

48-26076-004
GC40P110-01UV
GC40P110-01UVP

48-26076-005
T20P110-00

48-26076-006
RCG325-01

FDA Compliant
RTI INTERNAL
CFC30P605-00FA

F16-00FA
FA1020-01
FA1030-00
GC10P205-08UV
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TPO 230K FM UV 49-00091-007 VOLC

DTNA 48-26075-004 approved full paint

DTNA 48-26075-005 approved MIC pro

TPO 50K FM UV BK

20% GC PP BK
25% GC RC PP COPO BK

40% TL PP NT

40% GC UV PP BK
40% GC UV PP BK

20% TL PP NT

25% GC RC PP COPO BK

30% CFC PP COPO NT FDA
42% GL MA PP NT FDA

30% GC PP BK FDA

20% GC PP NT FDA

10% GC UV PP COPO BK FDA

VOLCANIC GRAY

BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

NATURAL
NATURAL
BLACK
NATURAL
BLACK
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RheTech Part # Description Color

GC15P205-08UV 15% GC UV PP COPO GP BK FDA BLACK
GC20P104-08 20% GC PP BK FDA BLACK
GC20P105-00FA 20% GC PP NT FDA NATURAL
GC20P105-08FA 20% GC PP BK FDA BLACK
GC30P105-08FA 30% GC PP BK FDA BLACK
P105-00FA PP NT FDA NATURAL
P215-00FA PP COPO NT FDA NATURAL
P225-00FA PP COPO NT FDA NATURAL
P265-00FA PP COPO NT FDA NATURAL
T20P105-00FA 20% TL PP NT FDA NATURAL
T20P105-08FA 20% TL PP BK FDA BLACK
T20P255-00FA 20% TL PP COPO NT FDA NATURAL
T40P105-00FA 40% TL PP NT FDA NATURAL
URH17P100-00 17% RH PP NT FDA NATURAL
WM30P235-00AFA 30% WM PP COPO NT FDA NATURAL
WP30P205-00FA 30% WP PP COPO NT FDA Compliant NATURAL
FDA, NSF, UL
UL 94 HB
CC20UP250-00 20% CC PP COPO NT UL 94HB NATURAL
CC20UP250-01 20% CC PP COPO BK UL 94HB BLACK
CC26UP250-01 26% CC PP COPO BK UL 94HB BLACK
CC39UP250-01 40% CC PP COPO BK UL 94HB BLACK
CC40UP100-01 40% CC PP BK UL 94 HB BLACK
CC40UP250-01 40% CC PP COPO BK UL 94HB BLACK
F41UP100-00 40% TL PP NT UL 94HB NATURAL
F41UP100-01 40% TL PP BK UL 94HB BLACK
G10UP100-00 10% GL PP NT UL 94HB NATURAL
G10UP100-01 10% GL PP BK UL 94HB BLACK
G20UP100-00 20% GL PP NT UL 94HB NATURAL
G20UP100-01 20% GL PP BK UL 94HB BLACK
G30UP100-01 30% GL PP BK UL 94HB BLACK
GC25P800-00 25% GC IM PP COPO NT NATURAL
GC30P100-01 30% GC PP BK BLACK
GC30UP200-01 30% GC PP COPO BK UL 94HB BLACK
T10UP100-01 10% TL PP BK UL 94HB BLACK
T15UP100-01UV 15% TL UV PP BK UL 94 HB BLACK
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RheTech Part #

Description

Color

T20UP100-00
T20UP100-01
T20UP100-04
T20UP250-01
T20UP252-00
T30UP100-00
T30UP100-01
T40UP100-00
T40UP100-01

Ford
ESA-M4D166-A
T40P100-00A

T40P100-01A
T40P100-774UVA
ESA-M4D293-A
T20P100-00
T20P100-01
T20P104-01
T20P104-334UV
ESB-M2D246-A2
FT1036-00
FT1036-01
ESB-M2D246-A3
FT1055-00
FT1055-00UV
FT1055-01
FT1055-01UV
FT1055-50UV
FT1055-516UV
FT1055-624
FT1055-71UV
FT1055-81UV
FT1055-978UV
ESB-M4D299-A TYPE |
G10P100-00
G10P100-01

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

20% TL PP NT UL 94 HB

20% TL PP BK UL 94 HB

20% TL PP WHITE UL 94 HB
20% TL PP COPO BK UL 94 HB
20% TL PP COPO NT UL 94 HB
30% TL PP NT UL 94HB

30% TL PP BK UL 94HB

40% TL PP NT UL 94 HB

40% TL PP BK UL 94 HB

40% TL PP NT
40% TL PP BK
40% TL UV PP JAGA BK

20% TL PP NT
20% TL PP BK
20% TL PP BK
20% TL PP UV JAGA BK

TPO 50K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE NT
TPO 50K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE BK

TPO 110K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 110K FM UV NT

TPO 110K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE Y
TPO 110K FM UV PAINTABLE BK
TPO 110K FM UV NON-PAINTABLE Y
TPO 110K FM UV YBWA PLATINUM
TPO 110K FM NON-UV GP LIGHT GR
TPO 110K FM UV ZDNA LIGHT CHAR
TPO 110K FM UV ACRA TITANIUM
TPO 110K FM UV NON-PAINTABLE Z

10% GL PP NT
10% GL PP BK

NATURAL
BLACK

BLACK
NATURAL
NATURAL
BLACK
NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL
NATURAL

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

PLATINUM

GRAY

LIGHT CHARCOAL
TITANIUM

EBONY

NATURAL
BLACK
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RheTech Part # Description Color
ESB-M4D299-A TYPE II

G20P100-00 20% GL PP NT NATURAL

G20P100-01 20% GL PP BK BLACK

G20P100-406UV
G20P100-590UV
G20P100-599UV
G20P100-600UV
G20P100-601UV
ESB-M4D383-A2
FT3080-00
FT3080-00A
FT3080-01
FT3080-01UVA
FT3080-01UVB
FT3080-05UV
FT3080-116UV
FT3080-25UV
FT3080-272UV
FT3080-28UV
FT3080-293UV
FT3080-295UV
FT3080-296UV
FT3080-29UV
FT3080-407UV
FT3080-41UV
FT3080-425
FT3080-426UV
FT3080-429UV
FT3080-431UV
FT3080-43UV
FT3080-440UV
FT3080-46UV
FT3080-47UV
FT3080-483UV
FT3080-48UV

FT3080-49UV
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20% GL UV PP ZUEA MIDNIGHT BK
20% GL UV PP ZU4A MEDIUM DARK
20% GL UV PP BJ4A MEDIUM DARK
20% GL UV PP JAGA BK

20% GL UV PP ZU5A DARK GRAPHIT

TPO 110K FM NON UV NT

TPO 110K FM NON UV NT

TPO 110K FM UV YZ9A BK

TPO 110K FM UV YZ9A BK

TPO 110K FM UV YZ9A BK

TPO 110K FM UV XPSA CHARCOAL
TPO 110K FM UV DATA MEDIUM MO
TPO 110K FM UV ABJA TAN

TPO 110K FM UV ZUUA GRAPHITE
TPO 110K FM UV EAEA CURRANT
TPO 110K FM UV ZUCA MEDIUM GR
TPO 110K FM UV KXEA PORTOFINO
TPO 110K FM UV DECA SADDLE TAN
TPO 110K FM UV 7PPA DARK TITANI
TPO 110K FM UV PHYA CHARCOAL
TPO 110K FM UV 6PCA SMOKE

TPO 110K FM UV YBWA PLATINUM
TPO 110K FM UV ZUUA GRAPHITE
TPO 110K FM UV MWYA TOURMALIN
TPO 110K FM UV EVYA TOREADOR
TPO 110K FM UV 6PPA DARK SMOK
TPO 110K FM UV LEQ LIGHT DENIM
TPO 110K FM UV GJWA DESERT VIO
TPO 110K FM UV AYNA LIGHT PRAIR
TPO 110K FM UV ZDNA LIGHT CHAR
TPO 110K FM UV BG2A LIGHT CYPR
TPO 110K FM UV KAUA CRYSTAL BL

MIDNIGHT BLACK

MEDIUM DARK GRAPHITE
MEDIUM DARK PARCHMENT
BLACK

DARK GRAPHITE

NATURAL
NATURAL

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

CHARCOAL
MEDIUM MOCHA
TAN

GRAPHITE
CURRANT RED
MEDIUM GRAPHITE
PORTOFINO
SADDLE

DARK TITANIUM
CHARCOAL GREEN
MEDIUM SMOKE
PLATINUM
GRAPHITE
TOURMALINE
TOREADOR RED
DARK SMOKE
LIGHT DENIM BLUE
DESERT VIOLET
LIGHT PRAIRIE TAN
LIGHT CHARCOAL
LIGHT CYPRESS
CRYSTAL BLUE
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RheTech Part #

Description

Color

FT3080-50
FT3080-500UV
FT3080-508UV
FT3080-52UV
FT3080-640UV
FT3080-667UV
FT3080-726UV
FT3080-757UV
FT3080-80UV
FT3080-81
FT3080-82UV

ESH-M4D166-C
T40P100-00A

ESH-M4D293-B
T20P100-00
T20P100-01

WRS-M4D1022-Al
RH10P325-00

WRS-M4D1022-A2
RH10P325-01

WSB-M4D638-A
HP529-00

WSB-M4D640-A
F43-01

WSB-M4D732-A3
GC30P100-00
GC30P100-01
GC30P100-01C
WSB-M4D732-A4
F25-00
F25-01

WSB-M4D834-A
LSG1900-01

WSB-M4D841-A
HP522-01UV

HP522-286
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TPO 110K FM UV YGYA BK

TPO 110K FM UV LDZA DEEP WEDG
TPO 110K FM UV PCTA SPRUCE GR
TPO 110K FM UV 6PSA GRAY

TPO 110K FM UV BFQA ARIZONA BE
TPO 110K FM UV YBTA MEDIUM PLA
TPO 110K FM UV SPWA DARK SHAD
TPO 110K FM UV 4LLA PUEBLO GOL
TPO 110K FM UV YCWA DARK OPAL
TPO 110K FM UV ACRA TITANIUM

TPO 110K FM UV ZRSA MEDIUM GR

40% TL PP NT

20% TL PP NT

20% TL PP BK

10% RH RC PO NT

10% RH RC PO BK

HP NON-UV PP COPO NT

35% GC MA PP COPO BK

30% GC PP NT

30% GC PP BK

30% GC PP BK

34% GC TL PP NT
34% GC MA PP BK

15% GC LOW SG PP COPO BK

15% TL HP UV PP COPO BK

15% TL HP UV PP COPO ZUCA MEDI

BLACK

DEEP WEDGEWOOD BLUE
SPRUCE GREEN
GRAY

ARIZONA BEIGE
MEDIUM PLATINUM
DARK SHADOW GRAY
PUEBLO GOLD

DARK OPAL
TITANIUM

MEDIUM GRAY

NATURAL

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
MED GRAPHITE
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RheTech Part # Description Color

HP522-287UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO DECA SAD SADDLE
HP522-289UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO DE5A MEDI MEDIUM SADDLE
HP522-290UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO HCDA NIGH NIGHT MIST
HP522-291UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO SGDA WILL WILLOW
HP522-357UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO JA6A BK BLACK
HP522-390UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO AYCA MEDI MEDIUM PRARIE TAN
HP522-428UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO ZU4A MEDI MEDIUM DARK GRAPHITE
HP522-45UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO KY5A DARK DARK DENIM
HP522-473UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO ZU5A DARK DARK GRAPHITE
WSB-M4D845-A
FT4600-00 TPO 190K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL
FT4600-152UV TPO 190K FM UV JAGA BK BLACK
FT4600-154UV TPO 190K FM UV DECA SADDLE SADDLE
FT4600-161UV TPO 190K FM UV KXEA PORTOFINO PORTOFINO
FT4600-162UV TPO 190K FM UV PFEA EVERGREEN EVERGREEN
FT4600-163UV TPO 190K FM UV MDDA AQUAMARIN AQUAMARINE
FT4600-164UV TPO 190K FM UV EAEA CURRANT R CURRANT RED
FT4600-165UV TPO 190K FM UV 4PPA OXFORD WH OXFORD WHITE
FT4600-505UV TPO 190K FM UV AY5A DARK PRARI DARK PRAIRIE TAN
FT4600-506UV TPO 190K FM UV ZU5A DARK GRAP DARK GRAPHITE
FT4600-513UV TPO 190K FM UV KY5A DARK DENIM DARK DENIM
FT4600-514UV TPO 190K FM UV ZUEA MIDNIGHT B MIDNIGHT BLACK
FT4600-584UV TPO 190K FM UV ZHEA EBONY EBONY
WSB-M4D911-A
RCP250-01 RC PP COPO BK BLACK
WSF-M4D556-A2
FT7020-01 TPO 250K FM NON-UV BK BLACK
FT7020-264UV TPO 250K FM UV KZEA ATLANTICE  ATLANTIS BLUE
FT7020-274UV TPO 250K FM UV YCDA MEDIUM DA MEDIUM DARK OPAL
WSH-M4D293-B2
RCT120-01 20% TL RC PP BK BLACK
WSK-M4D550-A
HP550-00 25% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO NT NATURAL
HP550-01UV 25% TL HP UV PP COPO BK BLACK
HP550-384UV 25% TL HP UV PP COPO KZEA ATLA ATLANTIS BLUE
HP550-404UV 25% TL HP UV PP COPO AY5A DARK DARK PRAIRIE TAN
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RheTech Part # Description Color

HP550-414UV 25% TL HP UV PP COPO YE4A MEDI MEDIUM DARK TRUFFLE
WSK-M4D556-A

FT7020-00 TPO 300K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL
WSK-M4D556-A3

HP531-00 22% TL HP MSR NON-UV PP COPO N NATURAL

HP531-01UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO BK BLACK

HP531-377UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO SGDA WILLOW

HP531-387UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO KYDA DENIM

HP531-388UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO ZUCA MEDIUM GRAPHITE

HP531-413UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO YE4A MEDIUM DARK TRUFFLE

HP531-579UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO BJCA MEDIUM PARCHMENT

HP531-678UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO IT3AM MEDIUM LIGHT STONE

HP531-679UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO 2B5A  Black Ink

HP531-680UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO BJAA LIGHT PARCHMENT

HP531-744UV 22% TL HP MSR UV PP COPO 4N1A DOVE GRAY
WSK-M4D604-A

HP530-00 HP NON-UV PP COPO NT NATURAL
WSK-M4D644-A

HP507-00 38% TL HP PP NT NATURAL

HP507-01 38% TL HP PP BK BLACK
WSK-M4D660-A

HP527-00 HP NON-UV PP COPO NT NATURAL
WSK-M4D729-A2

HP532-01 20% TL HP NON-UV PP BK BLACK
WSK-M4D731-Al

G20P100-00 20% GL PP NT NATURAL

G20P100-01 20% GL PP BK BLACK

G20P100-406UV 20% GL UV PP ZUEA MIDNIGHT BK MIDNIGHT BLACK

G20P100-590UV 20% GL UV PP ZU4A MEDIUM DARK MEDIUM DARK GRAPHITE

G20P100-599UV 20% GL UV PP BJ4A MEDIUM DARK MEDIUM DARK PARCHMENT

G20P100-600UV 20% GL UV PP JAGA BK BLACK

G20P100-601UV 20% GL UV PP ZU5A DARK GRAPHIT DARK GRAPHITE
WSK-M4D783-A2

T20P250-00 20% TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

T20P250-01 20% TL PP COPO BK BLACK

WSK-M4D788-Al
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RheTech Part # Description Color

HP526-00 40% TL HP NON-UV PP NT NATURAL

HP526-298UV 40% TL HP UV PP YNEA RAVEN RAVEN
WSL-M4D910-A

RCT140-01A 40% TL RC PP BK BLACK

RCT140-423UV 40% TL RC UV PP JABA BK BLACK
WSS-M4D293-B3

RCP100-01 RC PP BK BLACK
WSS-M4D550-A9

FT6140-01UV TPO 220K FM UV BK BLACK
WSS-M4D644-A3

RCT140-01A 40% TL RC PP BK BLACK
WSS-M4D713-A6

FT2200-641UV TPO 210K FM UV ZJWA STORM GRA STORM GRAY
WSS-M4D713-A7

FT2202-732UV TPO 160K FM UV YGYA BK BLACK

FT2202-733UV
FT2202-742UV
FT2202-775UV
FT2202-775UVSD
WSS-M4D729-A3
HP532-00
HP532-01
HP532-01UV
HP532-758UV
HP532-759UV
HP532-760UV
HP532-761UV
HP532-813UV
HP532-814UV
HP532-906UV

WSS-M4D731-B1
GC20P100-01

WSS-M4D731-B2
RCG120-01

WSS-M4D731-B3
GC20P100-00

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

TPO 160K FM UV BFQA ARIZONA BE
TPO 160K FM UV ZJWA STORM GRA

TPO 160K FM UV YZ9A BK
TPO 160K FM UV YZ9A BK SD

20% TL HP NON-UV PP NT
20% TL HP NON-UV PP BK
20% TL HP UV PP BK

20% TL HP UV PP IT3A MEDIUM LIG

20% TL HP UV PP 2B5A BK INK

20% TL HP UV PP BJAA LIGHT PARC
20% TL HP UV PP 4N1A DOVE GRAY
20% TL HP UV PP 4TOA LIGHT CAME
20% TL HP UV PP 5B8A CHARCOAL

20% TL HP UV PP JAGA BLACK

20% GC PP BK

20% GC RC PP BK

20% GC PP NT

ARIZONA BEIGE
STORM GRAY
BLACK

BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

BLACK

MEDIUM LIGHT STONE
Black Ink

LIGHT PARCHMENT
DOVE GRAY

LIGHT CAMEL
CHARCOAL BLACK
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
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RheTech Part #

Description

Color

WSS-M4D841-A6
T12P600-01BG

WSS-M4D854-B1
GC30P100-00
GC30P100-01

WSS-M4D936-Al
GC30P200-00
GC30P200-01

WSS-M4D938-Al
FT1002-00

GM
GMP.E/P.025
FT2600-00UV

FT2600-00UVD
FT2600-01UV
FT2600-378UV
FT2600-657UV
FT2600-677UV
FT2600-701UV
FT2600-703UV
FT2600-704UV
FT2600-739UV
GMP.E/P.028
FT2500-00A
FT2500-01A
FT2500-01UVA
FT2500-376UV
FT2500-435UV
FT2500-594UV
FT2500-594UVA
FT2500-630UV
FT2500-630UVA
FT2500-682UV
GMP.E/P.070
FT5270-00
FT5270-661UV
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12% TL PP COPO BK BG

30% GC PP NT
30% GC PP BK

30% GC NON-UV PP COPO NT
30% GC PP COPO BK

TPO 120K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 120K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 120K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 120K FM UV BK

TPO 120K FM UV F38C-N112 ADAM
TPO 120K FM UV 207D CHARCOAL
TPO 120K FM UV EXTERIOR 848 BK
TPO 120K FM UV 501F DARK SMOKE
TPO 120K FM UV 8624 OLYMPIC WHI
TPO 120K FM UV 5456 YELLOW

TPO 120K FM UV 646H RALLY CHAR

TPO 100K FM NON-UV NT

TPO 100K FM NON-UV BK

TPO 100K FM UV BK

TPO 100K FM UV 8798NM GRAY

TPO 100K FM UV 501F DARK SMOKE
TPO 100K FM UV 9428NM SPECTRA
TPO 100K FM UV 9428NM SPECTRA
TPO 100K FM UV 500F LIGHT CHARC
TPO 100K FM UV 500F LIGHT CHARC
TPO 100K FM UV 207D CHARCOAL

TPO 250K FM NON-UV NATURAL
TPO 250K FM UV 195A MEDIUM NEU

BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

BLACK

ADAM OPAL

CHARCOAL

BLACK

DARK SMOKE GRAY
OLYMPIC WHITE

YELLOW

RALLY CHARCOAL METALLIC

NATURAL

BLACK

BLACK

GRAY

DARK SMOKE GRAY
SPECTRA GRAY
SPECTRA GRAY
LIGHT CHARCOAL
LIGHT CHARCOAL
CHARCOAL

NATURAL
MEDIUM NEUTRAL II
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RheTech Part #

Description

Color

FT5270-683UV
FT5270-684UV
GMP.E/P.076
FT5250-00
FT5250-01UV
FT5250-650UV
GMP.PE.008
E204-00
E204-01
GMP.PP.001
P254-00
P254-01
GMP.PP.002
P254-00UV
P254-01UV
P254-174UV
P254-175UV
P254-176UV
P254-282UV
GMP.PP.003
GC30P200-00
GC30P200-01

GMP.PP.004
G20P252-01A

GMP.PP.006
P257-01

GMP.PP.007
P258-01
P258-935UV
GMP.PP.008
T20P100-00
T20P100-01
T20P100-458UV
GMP.PP.009
GC30P100-00

GC30P100-01C
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TPO 250K FM UV 167A EBONY

TPO 250K FM UV 184D MEDIUM DAR

TPO 250K FM NON-UV NT
TPO 250K FM UV BK

TPO 250K FM UV EXTERIOR 848 BK

HDPE NT
HDPE BK

PP COPO NT
PP COPO BK

UV PP COPO NT

UV PP COPO BK

UV PP COPO 9059 DARK BLUE
UV PP COPO 9777 MEDIUM BEIGE
UV PP COPO 9653 LIGHT GRAY
UV PP COPO 9780 DARK GRAY

30% GC NON-UV PP COPO NT
30% GC PP COPO BK

20% GL PP COPO BK

PP COPO BK

UV PP COPO BK

UV PP COPO EXTERIOR 848 BLACK

20% TL PP NT
20% TL PP BK
20% TL UV PP 167A EBONY

30% GC PP NT

30% GC PP BK

EBONY
MEDIUM DARK PEWTER Il

NATURAL
BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

DARK BLUE
MEDIUM BEIGE
LIGHT GRAY
DARK GRAY

NATURAL
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK
EBONY

NATURAL
BLACK
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RheTech Part # Description Color
GMP.PP.013

P100-01 PP BK BLACK
GMP.PP.017

GC30P100-00 30% GC PP NT NATURAL

GC30P100-01C 30% GC PP BK BLACK
GMP.PP.018

M25P251-00 25% MA PP COPO NT NATURAL

M25P251-01 25% MA PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.027

P261-00 PP COPO NT NATURAL

P261-01 PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.028

M12P256-00 12% MA PP COPO NT NATURAL

M12P256-01 12% MA PP COPO BK BLACK

M12P256-662UV 12% MA UV PP COPO WPPT12-0848 BLACK
GMP.PP.031

M12P100-00 12% MA PP NT NATURAL

M12P100-01 12% MA PP BK BLACK
GMP.PP.032

F43-00 35% GC TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

F43-01 35% GC MA PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.039

GC43P250-00 43% GC PP COPO NT NATURAL

GC43P250-01 43% GC PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.045

T20P250-00 20% TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

T20P250-01 20% TL PP COPO BK BLACK

T20P250-252UV 20% TL UV PP COPO 7701 GRAPHIT ~GRAPHITE

T20P250-279UV 20% TL UV PP COPO 9779 MEDIUM  MEDIUM GRAY

T20P250-280UV

T20P250-281UV
GMP.PP.052

G13P100-00

G13P100-01

GMP.PP.056
CC10P250-00
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20% TL UV PP COPO 195A MEDIUM
20% TL UV PP COPO 173B NAVY BL

13% GL PP NT
13% GL PP BK

10% CC PP COPO NT

MEDIUM NEUTRAL II
NAVY BLUE

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL
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HP521-188UV
HP521-201UV
HP521-202UV
HP521-223UV
HP521-228UV
HP521-229UV
HP521-231UV
HP521-329UV
HP521-350UV
HP521-351UV
HP521-352UV
HP521-353UV
HP521-358UV
HP521-359UV
HP521-361UV
HP521-372

HP521-383UV
HP521-501UV
HP521-734UV

GMP.PP.067

HP514-00
HP514-01

HP514-01UV

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

15% TL HP UV PP COPO 9777 MEDIU
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 848 BK

15% TL HP UV PP COPO 9933 RUBY
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 120A DARK
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 167A EBON
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 195A MEDI
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 173B NAVY
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 212B DARK
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 109D MEDI
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 9648 MEDIU
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 9772 LIGHT
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 9902 VERY
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 101E LIGHT
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 102E MEDI
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 112D MEDI
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 110D MEDI
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 108D TORR
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 149B SHAL
15% TL HP UV PP COPO 504F MEDI

14% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO NT
14% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO BK

14% TL HP UV PP COPO BK

RheTech Part # Description Color

CC10P250-01 10% CC PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.057

F37-01 40% GC MA PP BK BLACK
GMP.PP.060

F32-00 35% GC TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

F32-01 32% GC MA PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.063

HP521-00 15% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO NT ~ NATURAL

HP521-00UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO NT NATURAL

HP521-01 15% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO BK ~ BLACK

HP521-01UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO BK BLACK

HP521-186UV 15% TL HP UV PP COPO 7701 GRAP  GRAPHITE

HP521-187 15% TL HP UV PP COPO 9779 MEDIU MEDIUM GRAY

MEDIUM BEIGE
BLACK

RUBY RED

DARK ADRIATIC BLUE
EBONY

MEDIUM NEUTRAL II
NAVY BLUE

DARK BISCUIT I
MEDIUM PEWTER
MEDIUM NEUTRAL
LIGHT NEUTRAL
VERY DARK GRAY
LIGHT OAK

MEDIUM DARK OAK
MEDICI

MEDIUM DARK PEWTER

TORREADOR RED
SHALE
MEDIUM WHEAT

NATURAL
BLACK
BLACK
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RheTech Part #

Description

Color

HP514-182UV
HP514-194UV
HP514-195UV
HP514-197

HP514-198UV
HP514-199

HP514-200UV
HP514-393

HP514-394UV
HP514-434UV
HP514-438

HP514-447UV
HP514-466UV
HP514-468UV
HP514-489UV
HP514-509UV
HP514-510UV
HP514-769UV
HP514-770UV
HP514-776UV
HP514-804UV
HP514-856UV

GMP.PP.081R

RCT120-01

GMP.PP.085

G13P100-00UV
G13P100-01UV

G13P100-332UV
G13P100-346UV
G13P100-347UV
G13P100-348UV
G13P100-349UV
G13P100-553UV
G13P100-559UV
G13P100-950UV

GMP.PP.087R
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14% TL HP UV PP COPO 7701 GRAP
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 8779 DARK
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 9780 DARK
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 848 BK

14% TL HP UV PP COPO 120A DARK
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 195A MEDI
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 9779 MEDIU
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 110D MEDI
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 102E MEDI
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 9648 MEDIU
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 167A EBON
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 9902 VERY
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 103E DARK
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 104E DARK
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 101E LIGHT
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 247C VERY
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 107E ACCE
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 9781 LIGHT
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 830K LIGHT
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 104D OPAL
14% TL HP UV PP COPO UV 314N VE
14% TL HP UV PP COPO 521Q VERY

20% TL RC PP BK

13% GL UV PP NT

13% GL UV PP BK

13% GL UV PP 9772 LIGHT NEUTRAL
13% GL UV PP 101E LIGHT OAK

13% GL UV PP 109D MEDIUM PEWT

13% GL UV PP 149B SHALE

13% GL UV PP 195A MEDIUM NEUTR
13% GL UV PP 501F DARK SMOKE G
13% GL UV PP 646H CHARCOAL ME

13% GL UV PP 600R JET BLACK

GRAPHITE

DARK BEIGE

DARK GRAY

BLACK

DARK ADRIATIC BLUE
MEDIUM NEUTRAL II
MEDIUM GRAY
MEDIUM DARK PEWTER
MEDIUM DARK OAK
MED DARK NEUTRAL
EBONY

VERY DARK GRAY
DARK OAK

DARK REGAL BLUE
LIGHT OAK

VERY DARK NEUTRAL
ACCENT OAK

LIGHT GRAY

LIGHT CASHMERE
OPAL GRAY

VERY LIGHT CASHMERE
VERY LIGHT LINEN

BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

LIGHT NEUTRAL
LIGHT OAK

MEDIUM PEWTER
SHALE

MEDIUM NEUTRAL II
DARK SMOKE GRAY

RALLY CHARCOAL METALLIC

600R JET BLACK
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RheTech Part # Description Color

RCT220-01 20% TL RC PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.088R

RCP100-01 RC PP BK BLACK
GMP.PP.089R

RCC220-01 20% CC RC PP COPO BK BLACK
GMP.PP.093

GC30P200-00 30% GC NON-UV PP COPO NT NATURAL

GC30P200-01UV 30% GC UV PP COPO BK BLACK

GC30P200-523 30% GC UV PP COPO 167A EBONY ~ EBONY

GC30P200-651UV
GC30P200-652UV
GC30P200-815UV
GC30P200-857UV
GC30P200-858UV
GC30P200-859UV
GC30P200-861UV

GMP.PP.100R
RCT240-01

GMP.PP.106
T20P200-00BG
T20P200-01BG
T20P200-851BG

GMP.PP.109
GC10P200-00BG
GC10P200-01BG
GC10P200-767UVBG
GC10P200-768UVBG
GC10P200-819UVBG

GMP.PP.118
GC45P100-00
GC45P100-01

GMP.PP.123
P270-00
P270-01

GMP.PP.125R
RCP600-01

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

30% GC UV PP COPO 642H VERY DA
30% GC UV PP COPO 9648 MEDIUM
30% GC UV PP COPO WA-454G WHI
30% GC UV PP COPO 314N VERY LI
30% GC UV PP COPO 413P COCOA
30% GC UV PP COPO 830K LIGHT C

30% GC UV PP COPO 935L VERY DA

40% TL RC PP COPO BK

20% TL PP COPO NT BG
20% TL PP COPO BK BG
20% TL NON-UV PP COPO EXTERIO

10% GC PP COPO NT BG

10% GC PP COPO BK BG

10% GC UV PP COPO 9781 LIGHT G
10% GC UV PP COPO 830K LIGHT C
10% GC UV PP COPO 167A EBONY B

45% GC PP NT
45% GC PP BK

PP COPO NT
PP COPO BK

RC PP COPO BK

VERY DARK PEWTER
MEDIUM NEUTRAL
WHITE

VERY LIGHT CASHMERE
COCOA

LIGHT CASHMERE
VERY DARK CASHMERE

BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK
BLACK

NATURAL

BLACK

LIGHT GRAY
LIGHT CASHMERE
EBONY

NATURAL
BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

BLACK

Page 22 of 29



RheTech Part # Description Color

GMW15548-PP/PE-M15 TYPE 6C

HP575-01 15% TL HP PP COPO PAINTABLE BK BLACK
GMW15674P-PP/PE-TD20

T20P260-00UV 20% TL UV PP COPO NT NATURAL

T20P260-01UV 20% TL UV PP COPO BK BLACK

T20P260-944UV 20% TL UV PP COPO 598F ANTHRAC ANTHRACITE
GMW15702-018401 >PP/PE-TD20<

RCT220-01B 20% TL RC PP COPO BK BLACK
GMW15702-150050 >PP/PE-PD15<

M15P250-01 15% MA PP COPO BK BLACK
GMW15702-150066 >PP/PE-TD40<

T40P230-01A 40% TL PP COPO BK BLACK
GMW16211P-PP-GF30-T2

GC32P100-01 32% GC PP BK BLACK
GMW16456P-PP/PE-TD20

T20P270-00 20% TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

T20P270-01 20% TL PP COPO BK BLACK

T20P270-998 20% TL NON-UV PP COPO 598F ANT ANTHRACITE
GMW16456P-PP/PE-TD40

T40P230-00 40% TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

T40P230-01 40% TL PP COPO BK BLACK

T40P230-1069 40% TL NON-UV PP COPO 598F ANT ANTHRACITE

T40P230-1097 40% TL NON-UV PP COPO 848 BLAC BLACK
GMW16528P-PP-TD20

T20P100-01 20% TL PP BK BLACK
GMW16528P-PP-TD30

T30P100-01 30% TL PP BK BLACK
GMW16528P-PP-TD40

T40P100-01A 40% TL PP BK BLACK
GMW16605P-PP/PE-(GF20+MD15)

F32-00A 35% GC TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

F32-01A 35% GC MA PP COPO BK BLACK
GMW16605P-PP/PE-(GF20+MD20)

F47-00 40% GC TL PP COPO NT NATURAL

F47-01 40% GC MA PP COPO BK BLACK

GMW16606P-PP-(GF10+MD10)
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F20-00 20% GC TL PP NT NATURAL

F20-01 20% GC MA PP BK BLACK
GMW16606P-PP-(GF15+MD20)

F38-00 35% GC TL PP NT NATURAL

F38-01 35% GC MA PP BK BLACK
GMW16606P-PP-(GF20+MD15)

F25-00A 35% GC TL PP NT NATURAL

F25-01A 35% GC MA PP BK BLACK
GMW16606P-PP-(GF25+MD10)

F28-00 35% GC TL PP NT NATURAL

F28-01 35% GC MA PP BK BLACK
GMW16606P-PP-(GF25+MD15)

F58-00 40% GC TL PP NT NATURAL

F58-01 40% GC MA PP BK BLACK
GMW16606P-PP-(GF30+MD10)

F60-00 40% GC TL PP NT NATURAL

F60-01 40% GC MA PP BK BLACK
GMW16607P-PP-GF10

GC10P100-00 10% GC PP NT NATURAL

GC10P100-01 10% GC PP BK BLACK
GMW16607P-PP-GF20

GC20P100-01 20% GC PP BK BLACK
GMW16607P-PP-GF30

GC30P100-00 30% GC PP NT NATURAL

GC30P100-01 30% GC PP BK BLACK
GMW16607P-PP-GF40

GC40P100-01 40% GC PP BK BLACK
GMW16607P-PP-GF50

GC50P100-00 50% GC PP NT NATURAL

GC50P100-01 50% GC PP BK BLACK
GMW16892P-PP/PE-GF20

GC20P230-00 20% GC COPO NT NATURAL

GC20P230-01 20% GC COPO BK BLACK
GMW16892P-PP/PE-GF30

GC30P230-00 30% GC PP COPO NT NATURAL

GC30P230-01 30% GC PP COPO BK BLACK
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GMW16892P-PP/PE-GF40
GC40P230-01 40% GF COPO BK BLACK
PONTIAC PK-230
CC32P251-01 32% CC PP COPO BK BLACK
PONTIAC PK-245
M8P251-01 8% MA PP COPO BK BLACK
QK 001840 TYPE A
RCT220-01B 20% TL RC PP COPO BK BLACK
TMP PP001 AA
M15P100-01A 15% MA PP BK BLACK
TMP PP003 AA
M20P251-01 20% MA PP COPO BK BLACK
TMP UPQO01 AA
FT1035-01 TPO 35K FM BK BLACK
TMP UP002 AA
FT3300-01 TPO 140K FM BK BLACK
TMP UP009 AA
FT2500-01UVA TPO 100K FM UV BK BLACK
Hyundai
MS 213-90 TYPE B
GC30P240-01 30% GC PP COPO BK BLACK
Inteva
MX810141
T40P250-01H 40% TL PP COPO BK BLACK
Navistar

CEMS D-28 PP A46 A64 BA640 DF1240 HA7 K80 M65 R23 S140 U YB3600

GC40P100-01UV
GC40P100-01UVP

40% GC UV PP BK
40% GC UV PP BK

BLACK
BLACK

CEMS D-28 TPO A46 A64 BE110 DF1110 K16 L145 M15 R230 YB3600

FT5130-01UV

TPO 230K FM UV BK

BLACK

CEMS D-28 TPO A46 A64 DE930 K23 L120 M14 R2180 SA88 YB3600

FT5020-01UV

CEMS D-28 TPO A5 A46 A64 BE120 DF1040 HA7 K19 M13 R250 SA100 YB3600

FT5100-01UV

TPO 220K FM UV BK

TPO 250K FM UV BK

BLACK

BLACK

CEMS D-28 TPO A5 A64 BE120 DF1040 HA7 K18 M15 R228 SA100

FT5100-01
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Description

Color

CEMS D-28 TPO A5 A64 BE120 DF1040 HA7 K19 M15 R228 SA102

FT5100-01UV

TPO 250K FM UV BK

CEMS D-28 TPO A64 DF1050 K22 L35 M19 R2100 U

FT7035-00

TPO 280K FM SR NT

BLACK

NATURAL

MPAPS D-28 TPO A5 A64 BE522 DE1060 HA7 K20 M16 R2100 SA102

FT5120-01

TMS-7081
F49-01

Nissan
NES M8021 PP-1C4-U-1
P280-00

PACCAR
PACCAR CMT 0542
FT5000-02

FT5000-1153UV

PACCAR CMT0542
FT4981-02

RTI INTERNAL
FT3250-1145UV

RTI INTERNAL/PACCAR
FT4980-1119UV
FT4980-1128UV
FT4980-1156UV
FT5050-1109UV
FT5050-1109UV
Tesla

TM-1001 GRADE 101130
GC30P120-00

GC30P120-01
TM-1001 GRADE 201130

GC30P120-00

GC30P120-01

TM-1001 GRADE 21
GC10P120-01

Toyota
TSM5514G-1
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TPO 245K FM BK

35% GC TL PP BK

NON-UV PP HI COPO NT

TPO 250K FM PAINTABLE GREY
TPO 250K FM UV 801 MLU BLACK

TPO 180K FM PAINTABLE GREY

TPO 150K FM SR UV NEW 601-2020

TPO 160K FM SR UV 901 MIDNIGHT

TPO 160K FM SR UV 741 DK GRAY

TPO 160K FM SR UV 801 MLU BLACK

TPO 200K FM SR HI-UV 901 Midnight
TPO 200K FM SR HI-UV 901 Midnight

30% GC PP NT
30% GC PP BK

30% GC PP NT
30% GC PP BK

10% GC PP BK

BLACK

BLACK

NATURAL

MLU Black

Grey

Black

Midnight Black

DK GRAY

MLU Black

Midnight Black
Black

BLACK

NATURAL
BLACK

BLACK
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HP501-00 HP NON-UV PP COPO NT NATURAL

HP501-01 HP NON-UV PP COPO BK BLACK
TSM5514G-1W

HP501-01UV HP UV PP COPO BK BLACK
TSM5514G-2

P254-00 PP COPO NT NATURAL

P254-01 PP COPO BK BLACK
TSM5514G-2L

P254-00UV UV PP COPO NT NATURAL
TSM5514G-3A

P254-00 PP COPO NT NATURAL

P254-01 PP COPO BK BLACK
TSM5514G-3AL

P254-00UV UV PP COPO NT NATURAL
TSM5514G-5

P254-00 PP COPO NT NATURAL

P254-01 PP COPO BK BLACK
TSM5601G-1

GC20P100-00A 20% GC NON-UV PP NT NATURAL
TSM5601G-3B

T20P110-00 20% TL PP NT NATURAL
TSM5601G-4CW

FT1045-01UV TPO 70K FM UV BK BLACK

FT1045-1118UV TPO 70K FM UV 11BK10 BLACK BLACK
TSM5601G-7

HP517-00 23% TL HP NON-UV PP COPONT  NATURAL
TSM5601G-7N

HP519-00 26% TL HP NON-UV PP COPONT ~ NATURAL

HP519-01 26% TL HP NON-UV PP COPOBK  BLACK
TSM5601G-9A

HP505-01 23% TL HP NON-UV PP COPOBK  BLACK

HP510-00 28% TL HP NON-UV PP COPONT ~ NATURAL

HP510-01 28% TL HP NON-UV PP COPOBK  BLACK
TSM5601G-9AL

HP510-00UV 28% TL HP UV PP COPO NT NATURAL

HP510-01UV 28% TL HP UV PP COPO BK BLACK
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RheTech Part # Description Color

HP510-166UV 28% TL HP UV PP 109B BLUE GRAY. BLUE GRAY

HP510-167UV 28% TL HP UV PP 431B QUARTZ. QUARTZ

HP510-168UV 28% TL HP UV PP 438B ADOBE. ADOBE

HP510-276UV 28% TL HP UV PP 105B LIGHT GRAY. LIGHT GRAY

HP510-277UV 28% TL HP UV PP 436B LIGHT OAK. LIGHT OAK

HP510-278UV 28% TL HP UV PP 902B LIGHT TAUP LIGHT TAUPE

HP510-368UV 28% TL HP UV PP 007B IVORY. IVORY

HP510-380UV OAK

HP510-427UV 28% TL HP UV PP BLUE/GRAY. BLUE/GRAY

T28P100-01EG 28% TL UV PP BK EXTRUSION GRAD BLACK
TSM5601G-9B

HP509-00 17% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO NT NATURAL

HP509-01 17% TL HP NON-UV PP COPO BK BLACK
TSM5601G-9BL

HP509-642UV 17% TL HP UV PP COPO Al119B BLU BLUE/GRAY

HP509-643UV 17% TL HP UV PP COPO A435B OAK OAK
TSM5608G-1L

FT5140-844UV TPO 220K FM UV 11BK10 BLACK BLACK
TSM5608G-5A

FT5150-00 TPO 270K FM NON-UV NT NATURAL

FT5150-1033UV TPO 270K FM UV 201B BLACK BLACK
TSM5608G-5AW

FT5150-1012UV TPO 270K FM UV 11BK03 BLACK BLACK
TSM5608G-5BL

FT5150-1140UV TPO 270K FM UV 105B GREY LIGHT GRAY

FT5150-1141UV TPO 270K FM UV 202B BLACK Black
TSM5608G-7

FT5070-01 TPO 240K FM NON-UV PAINTABLE B BLACK
TSM5608G-7W

FT5070-1105UV TPO 240k FM UV Stabilized 11BK10 Bl BLACK
TSM5727G-3

T10P260-01 10% TL PP COPO BK BLACK

Volkswagen

VW 44045 - PP10

GC30P100-01INEX 30% GC NON-UV PP BK INTERIOR & BLACK

GC30P100-01UVEX 30% GC UV PP BK EXTERIOR GRAD BLACK

Page 28 of 29



RheTech Part # Description Color

VW 44045 - PP6

T20P250-01INEX 20% TL NON-UV COPP BK INTERIOR BLACK
VW 44045 - PP8
T38P100-01EXEG 38% TL NON-UV PP BK EXTERIOR & BLACK
Volvo
411-0001-PP-C-T20%-RP-1
RCT200-01UV 20% TL UV RC BK
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